
Specification: 
  

Type Single mode 
(APC polish) 

Single mode 
(PC polish) 

Multi mode 
(PC polish) 

Fiber count 4,8,12, 24 etc. 4,8,12, 24 etc. 4,8,12, 24 etc. 

Fiber type G652D,G657A1 etc. G652D,G657A1 etc. OM1,OM2,OM3 etc. 

Maximum Insertion Loss Elite 
Low Loss 

Standard Elite 
Low Loss 

Standard Elite 
Low Loss 

Standard 

≤0.35 dB ≤0.70 dB ≤0.35 dB ≤0.70 dB ≤0.35dB ≤0.50dB 

Return Loss ≥55 dB ≥45 dB ≥20 dB 

Durability ≥200 times ≥200 times ≥200 times 

Operating Temperature -40°C ~ +80°C -40°C~ +80°C -40°C ~ +80°C 

Test Wavelength 1310nm 1310nm 850nm 
  

 


